Closed Transactions:

Ticket Open Time

254765788 2022.11.07 06:34:30

254790658 2022.11.07 11:03:29

254776066 2022.11.07 09:29:24

254855387 2022.11.07 20:58:15

254854988 2022.11.07 20:48:55

254776114 2022.11.07 09:29:45

Account Details Kept Hidden

Type

sell

buy

buy

sell

sell

buy

Size

10.00

0.20

0.15

0.20

0.20

0.30

Item

usdx-
dec22

usdcad

gold

gbpusd

eurusd

audusd

Price

110.923

1.34764

1667.42

1.15316

1.00261

0.64191

S/L

0.000

0.00000

0.00

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

T/P

0.000

0.00000

0.00

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

Close Time

2022.11.08 06:22:35

2022.11.08 06:22:20

2022.11.08 06:21:59

2022.11.08 06:21:43

2022.11.08 06:20:59

2022.11.08 06:20:40

Price
110.179

282126593
1.35051
282137000
1672.32
282131113
1.15070
282159986
1.00129
282159914
0.64703
282131129

2022 November 8, 09:57

Commission Taxes Swap

0.00 0.00 0.00

FRM FOREXTRADE1

0.00 0.00 -0.53
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -3.03
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -0.24
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 0.69
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -1.22
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -4.33
Closed P/L:

Profit

74.40

42.50

73.50

49.20

26.40

153.60

419.60

415.27
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